Part #

5019.0659.00
5019.0079.00
5019.0685.00
5019.0687.00
5019.0040.00
5019.0044.00
5019.0041.00
5019.0065.00
5019.0043.00
5019.0045.00
5019.0650.00
5019.0644.00
5019.0649.00
5019.0675.00
5019.0679.00

Unload

Part #

5026.0143.00
5026.0142.00
1215.0402.00
1215.0403.00
1215.0401.00
5026.0144.00
5026.0123.00
5026.0130.00

Description

GXD Seal Kit

AX/AXS Oil Seal Kit

BW Oil Seal Kit

AW Oil Seal Kit

LW/ZW Oil Seal Kit Solid Shaft
FW, HW, HWS Kit Solid Shaft
LW Qil Seal Kit Hollow Shaft
ZWD Oil Seal Kit Hollow Shaft
FWS Oil Seal Kit Hollow Shaft
FW/HWD OQil Seal Kit Hollow Shaft
SW Seal Kit

TW Seal Kit, Oil (Up to 3600PSI)
TW Seal Kit, Oil (4000+ PSI)
RW OQil Seal Kit, Solid Shaft

RW Oil Seal Kit, Hollow Shaft

Description
AX/GXD Unloader Rebuild Kit

AX/GXD Unloader Kit M22X1.5
AXD Unloader Cartridge
BXD-G,BW/AW Cartridge

BXD Elect., Unloader Cartridge
AX/GXD Maintenance Kit

LW Unloader Maintenance Kit
LW Unloader Rebuild Kit

Part #

e

Part #

5026.0260.00
2409.0126.00
2409.0092.00
2409.0103.00
2409.0071.00
2409.0072.00
2409.0073.00
2409.0074.00
2409.0146.00
2409.0145.00
2409.0116.00
2409.0114.00
2409.0115.00

Py

LW, ZWD, FW, HW

Description

VRX, Piston Seal Kit, All VRX's
GXD Piston Kit

AXD/AXS Piston Kit

AXD Piston Kit 3,000 psi
LW/ZWD Piston Kit, 15mm
LW Piston Kit, 18mm
FW/HW Piston Kit, 18mm
FW/SW Piston Kit, 20mm
RW Piston Kit, 18mm

RW Piston Kit, 20mm

TW Piston Kit 18mm

TW Piston Kit 22mm

TW Piston Kit 25mm

» Hot water seal protection

e LW, ZW, FW & HW Series Pumps
 Contains Hot Water Seals only

« Viton Seals are Chemically Resistant

Description

5019.0048.00 LW, ZW, Hot Water Seal Kit, 15mm
5019.0049.00 LW, HW-Requires 2,Hot Water, 18mm
5019.0050.00 LW, Viton Seal Kit, 18mm
5019.0051.00 LW, ZW, Viton Seal Kit, 15mm
5019.0053.00 FW, Hot Water Seal Kit, 18mm
5019.0054.00 FW, HW, Hot Water Seal Kit, 20mm
5019.0676.00 RW Hot Water Seal Kit, 20mm
5019.0674.00 RW Kevlar Seal Kit, 20mm
5019.0665.00 SW Kevlar Seal Kit 20mm
5019.0670.00 SW Hot Water Seal Kit, 20mm
5019.0653.00 TW Packing Kit 18mm
5019.0654.00 TW Packing Kit 22mm
5019.0655.00 TW Packing Kit 25mm
5019.0662.00 TW Seal Kevlar Kit 22mm
5019.0663.00 TW Seal Kevlar Kit 25mm



